
Tu Co Gl'Orecchi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 7

Giusepponi Diego (10/768) 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 3

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 4

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 2

Bolli Luigi (10/232) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biagetti Elia (10/166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niccacci Luca 10/236 16 40 2,50

Giusepponi Diego 10/768 16 25 1,56

Biagetti Talita 10/340 14 22 1,57

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 16 11 0,69

Bolli Luigi 10/232 2 5 2,50

Biagetti Elia 10/166 0 0 0,00

I Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 6

Pjetri Altin (10/1230) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9

Costantini Michele (10/927) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10

Medei Marco (10/955) 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7

Ferracchiato Filippo (10/1101) 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 16 40 2,50

Pjetri Altin 10/1230 12 28 2,33

Costantini Michele 10/927 8 18 2,25

Medei Marco 10/955 12 17 1,42

Ferracchiato Filippo 10/1101 8 14 1,75

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 4 12 3,00

Martini Massimo 10/899 4 10 2,50

Bececchi Simone 10/897 0 0 0,00

Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 4 4 3 6 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0

Urbani Carlo (10/376) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Jacopo (10/354) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrutti Andrea (10/836) 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 15 15 1,00

Urbani Carlo 10/376 16 13 0,81

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 4 6 1,50

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 11 6 0,55

Agneletti Marco 10/355 6 5 0,83

Mariani Marini Jacopo 10/354 3 1 0,33

Magrutti Andrea 10/836 9 0 0,00


